

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26173/2011  
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 15-09-2010  
IN ITA NO. 125/2009 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT  
ALLAHABAD)

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX (CENTRAL) KANPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILBAGH RAI ARORA

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP (C) No. 17877/2014 (XI)

SLP (C) No. 62/2012 (XI)

SLP (C) No. 28796/2011 (XI)

SLP (C) No. 28126/2011 (XI)

SLP (C) No. 26175/2011 (XI)

SLP (C) No. 33050/2011 (XI)

SLP (C) No. 28799/2011 (XI)

SLP (C) No. 1066/2014 (XI)

SLP (C) No. 30716/2011 (XI)

SLP (C) No. 28797/2011 (XI)

SLP (C) No. 28798/2011 (XI)

SLP (C) No. 61/2012 (XI)

SLP (C) No. 30714/2011 (XI)

Date : 06-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.  
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, AORFor Respondent(s) Ms. Amchana, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Gupta, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 14.07.2017.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER